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No School For Students
Teacher Inservice
Start or End of Quarter

- 12:45 p.m. Dismissal for Students

Flexible Teacher Work Day or Open House or Parent/Teacher Conferences
Graduation
Graduation Practice

Teacher Days Mon. - Fri., August 21-25 (Flexible One-Day Teacher Work Day)

5
0.5

Mon. - Thurs. August 28-Aug. 31 (Teacher Inservice)
Eve Wed. August 30

Open House Elem. & High School Open House from 2:00-7:00 p.m.
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Tues. September 5
First Day of School
Eri. October 13

Teacher InService - No School for Students

Tues. October 17

Parent/Teacher Conferences High School and Elementary from 3:30-7:30 p.
Wed. October 18

Teacher InService 8:00 - 11:00 a.m. (No School for Students)
Parent/Teacher Conferences at the Elem. & HS from 11:30 a.m.-3:00 p.m.

Thurs. & Fri. October 19 & 20

Education Minnesota - No School

Blooming Prairie Public School offices are closed.
Eri. November 10

End of First Quarter (45 days)

Students dismissed at 12:45 p.m. - Teacher Inservice
Mon. November 13

Start of Second Quarter

Wed. - Fri. November 22, 23, & 24
Thanksgiving Vacation

Fri. December 22

Students dismissed at 12:45 p.m. - Teacher Inservice
Sat. December 23 through Tues. January 2
Christmas Holiday Break

Wed. January 3

Classes Resume

Mon. January 15

Teacher InService - No School for Students

Eri. January 26

End of Second Quarter (44 days)

Students dismissed at 12:45 p.m. - Teacher Inservice
Mon. January 29

Start of Third Quarter

Fri. February 16

Teacher InService - No School for Students (8:00 am - 11:30 am)
Mon. February 19

Presidents Day - No School

Wed. March 27

End of Third Quarter (41 days)

Students dismissed at 12:45 p.m. - Teacher Inservice
Thurs. March 28

Teacher InService - No School for Students

Fri. March 29 through Mon. April 1

Easter Break

Tues. April 2

Start of 4th Quarter

Eri. May 24

Graduation Practice/Last Day for Seniors at 12:15 p.m.
Mon. May 27

Memorial Day - No School

Fri. May 31

End of Fourth Quarter (43 days)

Students dismissed at 12:45 p.m. - Teacher Inservice
Graduation 6:30 pm

Sat. June 1st or Mon. June 3rd
Teacher In-Service (1/2 Day)
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